°sTelpro reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. returns are not accepted for orders of products with optional colours.
for all the latest models and updated prices, please refer to our web site at www.stelpro.com.
iDeal for:
shoppINg Mall, hospITal, loBBy, corrIDor
WARRAN
TY
GARANTIE
YEAR ANS

127mm
Ø 1 1/8"
29mmKO
Ø 7/8"
22mmKO
12"
305mm
2 5/8"
67mm
Ø 3/8"
10mmKO
°Stelpro  reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. Returns are not accepted for orders of products with optional colours.
For all the latest models and updated prices, please refer to our web site at www.stelpro.com.
technical specifications
code watts code watts code watts volts mm IN. kg lb
--- 2000 --- 1600 CW10006128 1200 208 600 23 5/8 15.8 35 624.00
--- 2000 --- 1600 CW10006122 1200 240 600 23 5/8 15.8 35 624.00
--- 2000 --- 1600 CW10006127 1200 277 600 23 5/8 15.8 35 624.00
--- 2000 --- 1600 CW10006123 1200 347 600 23 5/8 15.8 35 624.00
--- 2000 --- 1600 CW10006125 1200 480 600 23 5/8 15.8 35 624.00
--- 2000 --- 1600 CW10006126 1200 600 600 23 5/8 15.8 35 624.00
CW10009308 3000 CW10009248 2400 CW10009188 1800 208 900 35 7/16 24 53 706.00
CW10009302 3000 CW10009242 2400 CW10009182 1800 240 900 35 7/16 24 53 706.00
CW10009307 3000 CW10009247 2400 CW10009187 1800 277 900 35 7/16 24 53 706.00
CW10009303 3000 CW10009243 2400 CW10009183 1800 347 900 35 7/16 24 53 706.00
CW10009305 3000 CW10009245 2400 CW10009185 1800 480 900 35 7/16 24 53 706.00
CW10009306 3000 CW10009246 2400 CW10009186 1800 600 900 35 7/16 24 53 706.00
CW100012408 4000 CW100012328 3200 CW100012248 2400 208 1200 47 1/4 31.3 69 788.00
CW100012402 4000 CW100012322 3200 CW100012242 2400 240 1200 47 1/4 31.3 69 788.00
CW100012407 4000 CW100012327 3200 CW100012247 2400 277 1200 47 1/4 31.3 69 788.00
CW100012403 4000 CW100012323 3200 CW100012243 2400 347 1200 47 1/4 31.3 69 788.00
CW100012405 4000 CW100012325 3200 CW100012245 2400 480 1200 47 1/4 31.3 69 788.00
CW100012406 4000 CW100012326 3200 CW100012246 2400 600 1200 47 1/4 31.3 69 788.00
CW100015508 5000 CW100015408 4000 CW100015308 3000 208 1500 59 1/16 38.1 84 871.00
CW100015502 5000 CW100015402 4000 CW100015302 3000 240 1500 59 1/16 38.1 84 871.00
CW100015507 5000 CW100015407 4000 CW100015307 3000 277 1500 59 1/16 38.1 84 871.00
CW100015503 5000 CW100015403 4000 CW100015303 3000 347 1500 59 1/16 38.1 84 871.00
CW100015505 5000 CW100015405 4000 CW100015305 3000 480 1500 59 1/16 38.1 84 871.00
CW100015506 5000 CW100015406 4000 CW100015306 3000 600 1500 59 1/16 38.1 84 871.00
CW100018608 6000 CW100018488 4800 CW100018368 3600 208 1800 70 7/8 44.5 98 953.00
CW100018602 6000 CW100018482 4800 CW100018362 3600 240 1800 70 7/8 44.5 98 953.00
CW100018607 6000 CW100018487 4800 CW100018367 3600 277 1800 70 7/8 44.5 98 953.00
CW100018603 6000 CW100018483 4800 CW100018363 3600 347 1800 70 7/8 44.5 98 953.00
CW100018605 6000 CW100018485 4800 CW100018365 3600 480 1800 70 7/8 44.5 98 953.00
CW100018606 6000 CW100018486 4800 CW100018366 3600 600 1800 70 7/8 44.5 98 953.00
Add W for white or SW for silica white (or consult the optional colour chart and contact your °STELPRO representative for all other colours)
Add FF for front air outlet (available only in 600 W and 800 W densities per linear foot)
--- not available